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000052546 Roof Replacement 15,100 03/18/2025

000051753 Roof Replacement 6,000 12/09/2024

24878 M H 316 08/16/2006

15003 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/28/1999

HX Base Yr

12920 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,819 112.3200 125.80 354,630 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2214

BAS 480 100 480 39,250

BAS 1,734 100 1,734 141,789

FGR 760 55 418 34,180

FST 96 55 53 4,334

UOP 490 20 98 8,013

UST 80 45 36 2,944

3,640 2,819 230,510

BAS= W62 S33 UOP= S7 E70 N7 W70$ E50 BAS= E20 N3 FGR= E28 N20
UST= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 N10 W20 S30$ N18 W26 S10 E6 S11$ N11
W6 N10 E18 FST= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 6,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 38 38 1,444.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,610

36,946

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,900

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 157,500


